General information about company

Scrip code 533271
NSE Symbol ASHOKA
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE442H01029

Name of the company

Ashoka Buildcon Limited

Whether company is SME.

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31122025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date:

Shareholding patter filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

st Particular es/No| Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Group shareholder Public
1 | Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No  [No No No
2 | Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No  [No No No
3| Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants No [N No No
4 | Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? No |No No No
5| Whethr the Lisid Eniy hasanysharsaganst which deposiory receips |y | No No
6 | Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No  [No No No
7 | Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"?  [No  [No
o | e ?:g"iharzs Teld by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal [ |
o | Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of |\ [\
Pledge or NDU, if any?
10| Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No  [No No [~o
11| Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes |




‘Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Approved limits (%) utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 858

As on the end of previous 1t quarter 100 835

As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 849

As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0

As on the end of previous 4h quarter 100 [




‘Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

‘Number of Voting Rights held in cach Total No.
Sharcholding | class of securities (1X) No.of Shares | 07 Shares
asa % of No.of oot Shares | on ully
total no. of No. of Yie | ditued

Category No-of Totalnos. | hares g | Shares N0 Sanding | pagis

can Y |Nos.or |y paia shares held S04 Underlying | $940%% - | Outstanding | convertible i

il shareholders | up equity vip= [ (caleulatedng o voing (x1V) Rights s o | Outstanding | D9¥ine | pgop urites, No, | (neluding
[0} sharcholder Total s a Quistanding warranis,
any shares held avp B b convertible Granted | of Warrants
w avy wn SORR | securiies | Wamanes | ey and ESOP etc. |1
1957) (VIID) () S (XB) ot Convertible
Asatof Securities
LS LI DN [ST I (XATXEXO e (x1)=
R epy (VIEX)
Promoter
[CR A 152928785 152928785 | 54.48 152928785 152928785 | 54.48 152028785
Group
B)  |Public | 194989 | 127794432 127794432 [ 45.52 127794432 127794432 [ 45.52 127794432
Non
© | Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
©n) | underlying
DRs
Shares held
© | Employee
Trusts
Total 19502 | 280723217 280723217 100 280723217 280723217 100 280723217




‘Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Sharcholding otel Number o
Tasave " | Numberof [Numberof [Non- orher Sotal Number of
assuming full | Locked in | Shares | Disposal | cncumbrances, | encumbered Sub-catcgorization of shares
comverson of [shares | pledged | Underiaking | v | SRS
XIn) X1V V) ifany C xvin= Number of
Category | ™ ¢ (XIV+XV+XVI) | Number of
Category | of sty s
I} sharcholder | Asa Asa Asa demateralized
) Sharecapitaly | | %00 Yol %hof Asa% Asa%of | VI | sub- | sub- | Sub-
i No.|total [No. total | No.|total [ No. [oftotal | No. |total vaory | oncaory | egory
(VI As | @ |Shares | @' | Shares | @) | Shares [ @) [Shares | @) | Shares Cavesory | ey | ea
R cld 1d eld eld (b) held (5)
tabicy ®) ® ®
Promoter
&
O | Nomorer | 5448 152928785
Group
®  |public 4552 127794432 |0 [ [
Non
© | Promoter-
Non Public
©)  [undertying
DRs
Shares hald
o |by
© | Employee
Trusts
Total 100 022217 |0 0 [




‘Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number o Voting Rights held n ach ol No.
o Sharcholding | clss ofsceuriies (1X) No.of Shares | OFshares
o on ully
of No.of Underlying
Koot oy (Y00 | g [t Rl [T S OV e
atgor os. lly paid | paid- shares hl , Toul | Underlyn utstanding | convertible
oo Category & ot Of e :p":q‘l’m;’ PRI underlying | 0275 P | (alculated [ No of Voting (XIV) Rights | [, 3..‘.;;:,,,; Underlying | Quanding | converdle. | Gncluding
Sharcholders () | 1) Shares held | quity | DSPOSORY | (ryy. vy | 251 of | convertble: QUSO8 | Granica | of Warrants | W4T
v shares | RECEPS |y [ SCRR, Toul |sccuriies | WO |x¢) | anaESOPet. | ESOP
s vy v Voring | ey ™| oxB) e Comerite
; 00 | Classeg: | Class tigh
% ot [ el ahts (easxmexo) [Seies
i)
A Table 11 patern of the Promoterand »
0} Indian
) Individualsindu | 5 149523770 149523770 53.26 149523770 149523770 53.26 19523770
undivided Family
‘Any Other )
@ i 3 3405015 sa0s01s 121 3405015 05015 [121 3405015
e N - s |svas ||| aons | s
() Foreign
Toul
Starcholding
of Promoter
nd 3 152028785 152928785 | s4.48 152928785 152928785 | s4.48 152028785
Promoter
Group (A}
(ANIHA)
@
B Table 1 - Satement showing sharcholding pater of the Public sharcholder
0] Institutions (Domestie)
(n) Mual Funds | 16 40496350 0496350 [ 1443 30496350 0496350 1443 40496350
Altmate
© emate  ands | 2 45371 s o 45371 s oo 571
W N istered || 3181 3181 0 3181 3181 0 3181
et R - VS VPR PTG P P o
@ Insitutions (Forcign)
Foreign Portholio
@ Investors 20074087 20074087 [7.15 20074087 20074087 [7.15 20074087
Category 1
Forcign Portfolio
© Investors 856725 ss6ms [0s1 856725 ssens [031 8625
Category Il
s [ i s oz ||z |16 e
® Contral Government / State Govermment(s
Cental
® Government 00 500 0 500 300 0 00
Presidnt of ndia
Sub-Toul
S 1 00 00 0 s00 00 o 00
@ Non-instiutions
} Key Manageral N
© ey Mane 2 50875 s0s75 |00z 50575 sos75 [oo2 50575
Education and
(il Protection Fund | ! 27867 27867 0.01 27867 27867 001 27867
(EPF)
Resident
Indivi
@® holding nominal | 188668 | 43587199 asss7199 [ 1624 45587199 asss7199 [ 1624 45587199
share capital up
o Rs. 2 lakhs
esident
Individuals
0} et | 70 12055271 12055271 {429 12055271 12055271 (429 12055271
excess of R. 2
Non Residen .
0 ey (34 |31s3w6 3153896 [ 112 3153896 313896 [ 112 3153896
W Bodics Corporatc | 393 2105015 2105015 | 075 2105015 2105015 | 075 2105015
™ i 208 3338395 3338395 |1L19 3338395 3338395 [1.19 3338305
et [ - s [ ot | Joonen [ s
ol Public
Sharcholding
BB 1oaoso | 127794432 127794432 | 45.52 127794432 127798432 4552 127794432
(BX2HB)
GrBIE)
c Tuble 1V - Sttement showing sharsholding patern of the Non Promoter- Non Public sharsholder
e PR I I PO S [ — p—
Toul ) S .
e woso2 | 20723217 250723217 100 280723217 280723217 100 ax0m3217




‘Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding
Jasath “Total Number of
e il el N S
full P encumbrances, | encumbered ‘Sub-categorization of shares
conve shares | pledged | Undertaking " e
o oy x1v) (xV) ifany VD (VD=
o (XIVAXV4XVI)
convertible Number of
Category & scaurities ( cquity shares
St. No. meofthe [asa heldin
Shareholders (1) | percentage . . i dematerialized
of diluted fowe fowe fowe . form (XVIIT)
. %%of % of % of Asa% Asa%of s s
Capial) No.|total |No. [total |No.|total [No. [oftotal |No. |total e el
(;m: (a) | Shares | (a) |Shares |(a) | Shares |(a) |Shares |[(a) |Shares category | category °“‘:¥°‘Y
held held held held (b) held (b) @ @) (i)
Vioas| | bS o
a%of
(A+B+C2)
A ‘Table 11 - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Indian
Individuals/Hindu |
@ undivided Family. | 5326 149523770
Any Other
@ o 121 3405015
Sub-Total s
o s4.48 152028785
@ Forcign
Total
Sharcholding
of Promoter
an sa48 152028785
Promoter
Group (A)-
(ANDHA)
©
B “Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public sharcholder
) Institutions (Domestic)
@ Mual Funds | 14.43 40496350 |0 o 0
Alternate
© Investment Funds | 0 5371 0 0 0
NBFCs registered
0 R 0 3181 0 0 0
Sub-Total < rio0n
e 1444 0544902 [0 0 0
) Instiutions (Forcign)
Foreign Portfolio
) Investors 715 20074087 [0 0 0
Category 1
Forcign Portfolio
© Investors 031 856725 0 0 0
Category 1T
Sub-Total
povel 746 20050812 [0 0 0
©) Ceniral Government / State Government(s)
Central
@ overnment/ [0 500 0 0 0
President of India
Sub-Total
v 0 500 0 0 0
@ Non-institutions
© Key Managerial |, ), 50575 0 0 0
Personnel
o Poueationand - [oor 27867 0 0 0
(IEPF)
Resident
Individuals
©® holding nominal | 16.24 45587199 [0 0 0
share capital up
toRs. 2 lakhs
esident
Individuals
0} holding nominal |, , oss211 |0 0 0
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
Non Resident
0 s oy (112 3153896 [0 0 0
[0 Bodies Corporate | 0.75 2105055 |0 0 0
Any Other
m prcierss 119 3338395 [0 0 0
Sub-Total
s 262 6318218 [0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
By-(B)(1)+ 4552 127794432 |0 0 0
(B)(2)+(B)
G)HB)4)
c ‘Table IV - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public sharcholder
“Total (
R 100 280723217
Total N
e 100 28072




S No. 1

6

7

of the Shobha
Sharcholders (1) | Parakh

‘Asha Ashok
Katariya

Ashok Moilal
Katariya .

‘Ashok Motilal
Katariya Huf

Ashish Ashok
Kataria

Ashish Ashok
Katariya (Huf)

Astha Ashish
Katariya

PAN (1) AFOPP3137)

ABDPKI113E

ABDPK 068N

AAEHK6345N

AIIPKS924H

AATHA0395B

AHQPK2039Q

No. of fully paid
up equity shares | 38045512
held (1Y)

19968826

15236036

14554471

13688598

12784151

11222803

Total nos. shares
held (VID = (IV)+ | 38045512
W)+ (v

19968826

15236036

14554471

13688598

12784151

11222893

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR.
1957) (VD As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1355

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class egX 38045512

19968826

15236036

14554471

13688598

12784151

11222893

Total 38045512

19968826

15236036

14554471

13688598

12784151

11222893

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights | '3-%

71

543

518

4388

455

4

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted.
basis (including
warrants and 38045512

(XDVIEX)

19968826

15236036

14554471

13688598

12784151

11222803

Shareholding , s &
% assuming ful

securities (asa | 13 ¢

capital) (XID=
(VIDHX) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of equity
38045512
form (XVIIT)

19968826

15236036

14554471

13688598

12784151

11222893

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sharcholder type

Promoter
Grouy

Promoter Group

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Sr.No, 8 9 10 0 12 13 14

of the Shweta Keyur | Satish Dhondulal Ayush Ashish [ Aditya Satish | Snehal Manjeet | Sanjay Prabhakar
Modi Parakh (Huf Kataria Parakh Khatri .

Sharcholders (1) | S34sh Parakh Londhe

PAN (1) AATPPO793L | AIMPK4T44P | AALHS2807N AWPPKS323D  |ALIPP34IIB | ALIPPO46TB AAEPL9235C

No. of fully paid
up equity shares | 5904097 5774544 5390287 2870428 2572078 420352 418651
held (IV)

Total nos. shares
held (VI = (IV)+ | 5904097 5774544 5390287 2870428 2572978 420352 418651
W)+ (v

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR.
1957) (VIID As a
% of (A+B+C2)

21 206 192 102 092 015 015

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class egX 5904097 5774544 5390287 2870428 2572978 420352 418651

Total 5904097 5774544 5390287 2870428 2572978 420352 418651

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights | 21 206 192 102 092 015 015

Total No. of shares

warrants and 5904097 5774544 5390287 2870428 2572078 420352 418651

(XDVIEX)

Shareholding , s
% assuming ful

secuites (asa [, | 206 192 102 092 015 015

capital) (XID=
(VIDHX) Asa%
of (A+B+C2)

Number of equity
5904097 5774544 5390287 2870428 2572978 420352 418651
form (XVIIT)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type | Promoter | Promoter Group | Promoter Group [ Promoter Group [ Promoter [ Promoter Group | Promoter Group




S No.

15

20 21

Sharcholders (1)

Lemon Tree Trust -
Trustee Satish
Dhondulal Parakh

Anjali Sanjay | Rohan Sanjay [ Ankita Aditya
Londhe Londhe Parakh

Green Apple Trust -
Trustee Satish
Dhondulal Parakh

Rutuja Rohan | Leelabai Kantilal
Londhe Hiran

PAN (1)

AABTL2390P

ABLPL420SG | AGKPL4166A | AREPB4265D

AACTG2285P

BNZPGT90TF | AAEPHO0498K

No. of fully paid
up equity shares.
held (IV)

250000

148546 148200 75000

50000

200 0

Total nos. shares
held (VID) = (IV)+
D

250000

148546 148200 75000

50000

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
per SCRR.
1957) (VIID Asa
% of (A*B+C2)

0.05 005 0.03

Number of Voting Ri

ights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class egX.

250000

148546 148200 75000

50000

Total

250000

148546 148200 75000

50000

Total as a % of
Tolal Voing rights

0.09

005 005 0.03

002

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including

(XD~(VIEX)

250000

148546 148200 75000

50000

Shareholding , as a
% assuming ull
conversion of
convertible
scaurities (as
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XID=
(VIDHX) Asa%
of (A+B+C2)

0.02

‘Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIIT)

250000

148546 148200 75000

50000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

[ Promoter Group

[ Promoter Group | Promoter Group | Promoter Group [ Promoter Group

| Promoter Group | Promoter Group




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

St No 2 23 2%

Name of the Padmabai Fakirchand Pophaliya Aditya Sanjay Londhe Ashmit Ashish Kataria Click here to go back
archolders (1)

PAN (1) AEVPPOSSEA AGKPLAIR0C BPYPKS297R Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares | 0 0 0 149523770

held (V)

“Total nos shares

eld (VID = (V) |0 0 0 149523770

W) (VD

Sharcholding as o

Y6of total no. of

shares (caleulated

as per 3 o o 0 53.26

1957) (VI Asa

Y6of (A-B+C)

Number of Voting Rights held in cach class of securities (1X)

Class eg'X o 0 0 149523770

Toul [ [ 0 149523770

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights | 0 0 53.26

“Total No of shares
on fully diluted
bsis (including
wamnsand |0 0 0 149523770
Convertible

Securites cic)
(XD-VIEX)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming ul

5326

capital) (X1
(VIHX) Asa %
)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIIT)

=

149523770

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sharcholder type | Promoter Group [ Promoter Group [ Promoter Group |




Any Other (specify)

S No.

3

Category

Person Acting in Concert

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Sharcholders (1)

Ashoka Premises Pyt Lid

Ashoka Buildwell Developers Pyt. Ltd.

Ashoka Builders (Nasik) Pvt. Ltd.

PAN (1)

AABCA9310R

AACCA3SITF

AABCASIS6H

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1

1

No. of fully paid
up cquity sharcs
held IV}

3291930

80955

32130

3405015

Total nos. shares
held (VD) = (IV)+
(V) (V)

3291930

80955

32130

3405015

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIID As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Ri

ights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class cg: X

3291930

80955

32130

3405015

Total

3291930

80955

32130

3405015

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

117

0.03

001

121

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis including
warrants and
Convertible

(XD=(VIX)

3291930

80955

32130

3405015

Shareholding , as a
9% assuming full

capital) (X1~
(VIDHX) Asa %
of (A+B-C2)

Number of equity.
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIIT)

3291930

80955

32130

3405015

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN.

\

Shareholder type

| Promoter Group

oo Grovp

| Fromter G




Mutual Funds

S No. 1

2

3

Hdfe Trustee Company Ltd. A/C Hdfc Balanced
Sharcholders (1) | Advantage Fund

Kotak Mahindra Trustee Co Ltd A/C Kotak
Multicap Fund

Sbi Infrastructure
Fund

Click here to go
back

PAN (1) AAATHIS09A

AAATK4475F

AABTS6407Q

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares | 16884372
held (1Y)

15207170

7354180

39445722

Total nos. shares
held (VI = (IV)+ | 16884372
W)+ (v

15207170

7354180

30445722

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR.
1957) (VIID) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

601

14.05

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X 16884372

15207170

7354180

394457;

Total 16884372

15207170

7354180

39445722

Total as a % of

Total Voring rights | 01

542

262

14.05

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted.
basis (including
16884372

15207170

7354180

30445722

% assuming ful

securities (asa | ¢ o)

capital) (XID=
(VIDHX) Asa%
of (A+B+C2)

14.05

Number of equity
16884372

15207170

7354180

39445722

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category () |0

Sub-category (i) |0

Sub-category (i) |0




Any Other (specify)

S No,

3

4

Category

Trusts

HUF

Clearing Members

Category | More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

Total

Sharcholders (1)

61

2150

31

2248

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

183895

776763

2166218

211519

3338395

Total nos. shares
held (VI = (IV)+
)+ (V)

183895

776763

2166218

211519

3338395

Sharcholding as a

% of total no. of

shares (calculated
R,

as per SCRR.
1957) (VIID As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.07

0.28

0.08

Number of V

ing Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

183895

776763

2166218

211519

3338395

Total

183895

776763

2166218

211519

3338395

Total as a % of
Total Voing rights

007

028

077

0.08

12

Total No. of shares

(XDVIEX)

183895

776763

2166218

211519

3338395

Shareholding , s &
% assuming ful

capital) (XID=
(VIDHX) Asa%
of (A+B+C2)

0.07

Number of equity

183895

776763

2166218

211519

3338395

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (i)

[




Significant Beneficial Owners

No.

Details of the SBO

Details of the registered owner

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in
the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:

Name PAN

Passport
No.in
case of

4
foreign
national

Nationality

Nationality
(Applicable
in case of
Any other
s selected)

Name

Passport

AN e of

foreign
national

Nationality

Nationality
(Applicable
in case of
ny other
is selected)

‘Whether by virtue of:

Rights on

Voting

Shares | {0

dividend or
any other

distribution

Exercise

of
control

Exercise
of

significant
influence

Date of
creati
acquisition
of
significant

beneficial
interest

Satish Parakh
holding

shares
together with | AATPPO793L
relatives,HU]
and Group
companies

India

Shobha
Parakh

AFOPP3137]

India

5426|5426

08022019

Total:

5426 5426 [0

shares ABDPKI068N
together with

relatives, HUF
and Group
companies

India

Ashok
Motilal
Katariya
HUF

AAEHK6345N

India

08022019

Ashok
Katariya and
Satish Parakh
holding
shares
together with | ABDPKIOSSN
relatives,
HUF &

Group.
Companies

India

Ashoka
Premises.
PviLid

AABCA9310R

India

08-02-2019

Satish Parakh

and Ashok

Katariya

holding

together with | AATPPO793L

relatives,
F&

Group.
Companies

India

Ashoka
Buildwell

Developers

Pyt Lud.

AACCA3S3TF

India

08-02-2019

5426 |54.26 [0

Ashok
Motilal
Katariya
holding
shares
together with | ABDPKI06SN
relatives,

HUF and

Group
companies

India

Ashoka
Builders
(Nasik)
Pvt. Ltd.

AABCAS156H

India

08-02-2019







